
No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units Construction Value

No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units

Construction 
Value

No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units Construction Value

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 2 2 685,000.00$        

2 FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 -$                     

SEMI DETACHED DWELLING 0 0 -$                     

MULTI FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 -$                     

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & ACCESS. 2 0 8,000.00$            1 1,500.00$          

GARAGES & CARPORTS 1 0 41,000.00$          

MANUFACTURED HOMES 0 0 -$                     

SWIMMING POOLS 0 0 -$                     

FARM & AGRICULTURE BUILDINGS 0 0 -$                     

NEW COMMERCIAL 0 0 -$                     

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 0 0 -$                     2 80,000.00$         

NEW INDUSTRIAL 0 0 -$                     

INDUSTRIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 0 0 -$                     

NEW INSTITUTIONAL 0 0 -$                     

INSTITUTIONAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 0 0 -$                     1 23,700.00$         

MOBILE HOME PARK 0 0 -$                     

DEMOLITIONS 0 0 -$                     

OCCUPANCY/INSPECTION ONLY 0 0 -$                     

PERMANENT SIGNS 0 0 -$                     

5 2 734,000.00$        1 0 1,500.00$          3 0 103,700.00$       

No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units Construction Value

No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units

Construction 
Value

No. of 
Permits

No. of 
Units Construction Value

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 17 17 4,495,000.00$     7 7 1,863,650.00$   5 5 1,360,200.00$     

2 FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 -$                     

SEMI  DETACHED DWELLING 4 4 864,000.00$        7 16 1,730,000.00$     

MULTI FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 -$                     2 2 500,000.00$      

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & ACCESS. 35 2 516,042.75$        16 243,702.00$      30 1,048,978.00$     

GARAGES & CARPORTS 11 0 400,801.73$        10 218,000.00$      11 196,100.00$       

MANUFACTURED HOMES 1 1 20,000.00$          1 1 25,000.00$        

SWIMMING POOLS 0 0 -$                     

FARM & AGRICULTURE BUILDINGS 0 0 -$                     

NEW COMMERCIAL 1 0 1,500,000.00$     2 675,000.00$      1 421,200.00$       

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 10 0 623,000.00$        6 105,200.00$      12 412,585.00$       

NEW INDUSTRIAL 5 0 2,555,000.00$     1 150,000.00$      

INDUSTRIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 4 0 138,000.00$        3 572,500.00$      1 43,824.00$         

NEW INSTITUTIONAL 0 0 -$                     

INSTITUTIONAL ADDITIONS/ALTER 4 0 525,600.00$        7 4,685,215.00$   5 7,689,300.00$     

MOBILE HOME PARK 0 0 -$                     

DEMOLITIONS 2 0 140,500.00$        1 54,000.00$        5 23,000.00$         

OCCUPANCY/INSPECTION ONLY 1 0 3,500.00$            2 -$                    

PERMANENT SIGNS 1 0 11,500.00$          1 80,500.00$         

96 24 11,792,944.48$   56 10 9,092,267.00$   80 21 13,005,687.00$   

Construction Value
Construction 

Value Construction Value

RESIDENTIAL 6,295,844.48$     2,850,352.00$   4,335,278.00$     

INDUSTRIAL 2,833,500.00$     776,500.00$      66,824.00$         

COMMERCIAL 2,138,000.00$     780,200.00$      914,285.00$       

INSTITUTIONAL 525,600.00$        4,685,215.00$   7,689,300.00$     

53

6

16

5

36

5

8

7

68

11

13

4

Permits by District
2020 2019 2018

No. of Permits No. of Permits No. of Permits

2020

2020

TOWN OF TABER

BUILDING PERMIT STATISTICS
December 2020

2019 2018

2019 2018

Month of December by Year

Year to Date (January to end of December)


