## TOWN OF TABER

## ¥

## **BUILDING PERMIT STATISTICS**

December 2020

	Month of December by Year											
Ψ		2	:020		2	019		018				
TABER	No. of Permits	No. of Units	Construction Value	No. of Permits	No. of Units	Construction Value	No. of Permits	No. of Units	Construction Value			
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS	2	2	\$ 685,000.00									
2 FAMILY DWELLING	0	0	\$ -									
SEMI DETACHED DWELLING	0	0	\$ -									
MULTI FAMILY DWELLING	0	0	\$ -									
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & ACCESS.	2	0	\$ 8,000.00	1		\$ 1,500.00						
GARAGES & CARPORTS	1	0	\$ 41,000.00									
MANUFACTURED HOMES	0	0	\$ -									
SWIMMING POOLS	0	0	\$ -									
FARM & AGRICULTURE BUILDINGS	0	0	\$ -									
NEW COMMERCIAL	0	0	\$ -									
COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	0	0	\$ -				2		\$ 80,000.00			
NEW INDUSTRIAL	0	0	\$ -									
INDUSTRIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	0	0	\$ -									
NEW INSTITUTIONAL	0	0	\$ -									
INSTITUTIONAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	0	0	\$ -				1		\$ 23,700.00			
MOBILE HOME PARK	0	0	\$ -									
DEMOLITIONS	0	0	\$ -									
OCCUPANCY/INSPECTION ONLY	0	0	\$ -									
PERMANENT SIGNS	0	0	\$ -									
	5	2	\$ 734,000.00	1	0	\$ 1,500.00	3	0	\$ 103,700.00			

	Year to Date (January to end of December)											
	2020			2019				2018				
	No. of Permits	No. of Units	Co	enstruction Value	No. of Permits	No. of Units		Construction Value	No. of Permits	No. of Units	Cor	nstruction Value
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS	17	17	\$	4,495,000.00	7	7	\$	1,863,650.00	5	5	\$	1,360,200.00
2 FAMILY DWELLING	0	0	\$	-								
SEMI DETACHED DWELLING	4	4	\$	864,000.00					7	16	\$	1,730,000.00
MULTI FAMILY DWELLING	0	0	\$	-	2	2	\$	500,000.00				
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & ACCESS.	35	2	\$	516,042.75	16		\$	243,702.00	30		\$	1,048,978.00
GARAGES & CARPORTS	11	0	\$	400,801.73	10		\$	218,000.00	11		\$	196,100.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	1	1	\$	20,000.00	1	1	\$	25,000.00				
SWIMMING POOLS	0	0	\$	=								
FARM & AGRICULTURE BUILDINGS	0	0	\$	=								
NEW COMMERCIAL	1	0	\$	1,500,000.00	2		\$	675,000.00	1		\$	421,200.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	10	0	\$	623,000.00	6		\$	105,200.00	12		\$	412,585.00
NEW INDUSTRIAL	5	0	\$	2,555,000.00	1		\$	150,000.00				
INDUSTRIAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	4	0	\$	138,000.00	3		\$	572,500.00	1		\$	43,824.00
NEW INSTITUTIONAL	0	0	\$	=								
INSTITUTIONAL ADDITIONS/ALTER	4	0	\$	525,600.00	7		\$	4,685,215.00	5		\$	7,689,300.00
MOBILE HOME PARK	0	0	\$	-								
DEMOLITIONS	2	0	\$	140,500.00	1		\$	54,000.00	5		\$	23,000.00
OCCUPANCY/INSPECTION ONLY	1	0	\$	3,500.00	•				2		\$	-
PERMANENT SIGNS	1	0	\$	11,500.00					1		\$	80,500.00
	96	24	\$	11,792,944.48	56	10	\$	9,092,267.00	80	21	\$	13,005,687.00

	Permits by District									
	2	:020	2	019	2018					
	No. of Permits	Construction Value	No. of Permits	Construction Value	No. of Permits	Construction Value				
RESIDENTIAL	68	\$ 6,295,844.48	36	\$ 2,850,352.00	53	\$ 4,335,278.00				
INDUSTRIAL	11	\$ 2,833,500.00	5	\$ 776,500.00	6	\$ 66,824.00				
COMMERCIAL	13	\$ 2,138,000.00	8	\$ 780,200.00	16	\$ 914,285.00				
INSTITUTIONAL	4	\$ 525,600.00	7	\$ 4,685,215.00	5	\$ 7,689,300.00				